## L990000 5051 Jardinal Management LLC 800 Brickell Avenue, Suite 201

December 7, 2001

500004720105--3 -12/12/01--01025--007 \*\*\*\*\*\*25.00 \*\*\*\*\*\*25.00

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Cardinal Management LLC

Document Number: L99000005051

Dear Sir or Madam:

This letter is to notify your office of a change of address for Cardinal Management LLC:

Miami, Florida 33131

Previous Address: One S.E. Third Avenue, Suite 1700

Miami, Florida 33131

New Address:

800 Brickell Avenue, Suite 201

Miami, Florida 33131

Phone Number: 305-374-3073 Fax Number: 305-577-3499

The above address is both the physical location and the mailing address of Cardinal Management LLC. Please adjust your records accordingly. Thank you for your prompt attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

2001 DEC 12 MM 9: 12

PALION OF CORPORATIONS

50

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

3 , ,	
1. The name of the limited liability company	is: CARDINAL MANAGEMENT LLC
2. The mailing address of the limited liability	y company is: 800 BRIGHELL AVE. SUITE 20
minni, Fl 3313)	
AUGUST 13, 1999  3. Date of filing/registration in Florida	
Florida Department of State:	egistered office address as shown on the records of the
RICHARI c/o THOM S.E.	SON PAZOOK SON POURARO RAZOOK & HART, P.A. 3RN AVE. SUITE 1700 Address FL 33/3/ ity, State and Zip
6. The name and address of the new registere	ed agent and/or office:
	Name  Name  V.ARDNER, 800BRICKELL AVE., SUITE ZO  Aress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  FL 33/3/  y, State and Zip
confirmed that after the change or changes are and the business office of the registered agen liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the members of the limited liability company the operating agreement of the limited liability company the operating agreement of the limited liability (Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member of authorized representative of a member of signee)	ember) SSO 7
Division of Corporations	, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314

**FILING FEE: \$25.00** 

INHS18(10/99)